Maratongolf inomhus 2024
Namn

Felix
Pierre
Magnus
Par
Ingis
Ingela
Stellan
Anna
Dan
Simon
Jonatan
Raimo
Lasse
Kurth
Annette
Anders
Peter
Britt-Marie

En bla, en rod och den gréna rundan raknas in i resultatet.

Runda 1

35
34
31
30
29
33
40
32
34
33
32
43
36
34
38
37
37
38

Runda2 Runda3a Runda3b Runda3tot Runda4 Rundabs

34
29
26
31
33
31
29
37
33
36
36
37
33
30
40
43
47
43

15
19
22
21
16
18
20
20
21
17
17
17
23
20
20
18
28
19

15
17
17
15
20
17
19
22
20
20
22
18
16
27
19
20
24
31

30
36
39
36
36
35
39
42
41
37
39
35
39
47
39
38
52
50

33
31
33
32
32
33
34
31
30
33
36
36
35
36
40
39
40
38

28
31
31
40
34
32
31
31
36
37
35
36
34
41
34
39
36
41

Tot

160
161
160
169
164
164
173
173
174
176
178
187
177
188
191
196
212
210

3 basta

91
96
96
97
98
99
102
104
104
106
106
107
107
111
111
114
125
129

Placering
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